ty!

For Her

Master Stylist
Cut & Finish (short & medium) £16
Cut & Finish (long) £20
Re-Style £25
Blow-dry & Finish (short) £10
Blow-dry & Finish (long) £15
Wash & Cut £12
Dry Cut £9
Blow dry exiensions £20

(Long Hair is beyond shoulder length )

Rair Design
Hair up from£15
Hair up & Set from £22
Specialist price on request

Permanent Waving

Permanent Wave Short
Permanent Wave Long

Colour

erlee

haircompany

£30
£40

FOr Him

Master Stylist
Wash & Cut £12
Dry Cut £9
Full Colour inc Cut £35
Bleach Hair Tips inc Cut £25
Senior Citizens
Gents Dry Cut £4
Dry Cut £6.50
Blow Dry £8
Cut & Blow Dry - short £12.40
Cut & Blow Dry - medium £13
Roots including BW £28
Roots, Colour Blow Dry £30
Perm & BW £28
Perm, Colour & BW £30
Full Colour inc Cut £35
Foils, Roots & BW £33
including C/BW £35
Foils, Full Colour & BW £37

Halir Extensions

Raccoon Hair Extensions
Prices on request - 50% Payable in
advance for all Hair Extensions

Neal & Wolf colours are used, so indulge in the best products available, offering less fading & more natural shine

Foils High/Low Full Head
Including Cut & Finish

Foils High/Low Half Head
Including Cut & Finish

Foils High/Low Parting
Through Parting or T Section
Including Cut & Finish
Spatula High/Lowlights
Including Cut & Finish

Cap Highlights

Including Cut & Finish
Permanent colour Full Head
Including Cut & Finish

£52
£55
£45
£47
£37
£40
£45
£40
£45
£35
£35
£45
£50

Permanent colour Roots Only £34
Including Cut & Finish £37
Individual Slices from £5

Full Head Colour Foils through Parling £60

Including Cut & Finish £65
Full Head Colour & Half Head Foils  £65
Including Cut & Finish £70
Full Head Foils & Full Colour £75
Including Cut & Finish £80
Semi Permanent Colouring £30
Including Cut & Finish £35

Toner & Fun Colours additional £15
Colour Chcmge/ Correction price on request



